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Month

No. Of

Working Days

No. Of
Periods

Topic

April

May

July

August

September

21

16

27

23

11

39

29

50

42

18

Chapter-1[Meaning & Objective of
Accounting]

(Explanation & Notes)

Chapter -2 [Basic Accounting Terms]
(Explanation &Notes)

Chapter-3 [Accounting Principles]
(Explanation & Notes)

Chapter-4[Process & Bases Of Accounting]
(Explanation & Notes)

Chapter-5 [Accounting Standards & IFRS]
(Explanation)

Chapter-6 [Accounting Equations]
(Explanation & Questions & Answers)

Chapter-7 [Double Entry System]
(Explanation)

Chapter- 9[Books Of Original Entry]
(Explanation, Notes & Q/A)

Chapter -10[Accounting for GST]
(Explanation, Notes & Q/A)

Chapter-11[Books of Original Entry-Journal]
(Explanation, Notes & Q/A)

Chapter- 12[Books of Original Entry- Special
Purpose Subsidiary Books]

(Explanation & Q/A)

Chapter-13 [Ledger]

(Explanation & Q/A)

Chapter-14[Trial Balance & Errors]
(Explanation & Q/A)

Chapter-15 [Bank Reconciliation Statement]
(Explanation & Q/A)
Chapter-16[Depreciation]

(Explanation & Q/A)

Chapter-17[Provisions & Reserves]
(Explanation & Notes)

Chapter-18[Bills Of Exchange]
(Explanation, Notes & Q/A)




October

November

December

25

21

24

45

39

42

Chapter-19[Rectification of Errors]
(Explanation & Q/A)

Chapter-20 [Capital & Revenue]
(Explanation & Notes)
Chapter-21[Financial Statements]
(Explanation, Notes & Q/A)
Chapter-22[Financial Statement with
Adjustment]

(Explanation & Q/A)

Chapter-23[Accounts from Incomplete
Records]




